Hose & Hose Assemblies
Complete hose data specification sheets are available upon request.
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
45
A
DA10
1 Denotes figure is calculated as theoretical.
Price Group: HP
PVC FRAS Hose
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Working Pressure
BP PSI
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
mtr
Price $ per
coilID OD PSI MPa
H1201020 10 17 300 2.1 1200 100 1 0.22 20 223.48
H12010100 10 17 300 2.1 1200 100 1 0.22 100 1117.43
H1201220 12.5 22 300 2.1 1200 127 1 0.36 20 256.31
H1201230 12.5 22 300 2.1 1200 127 0.36 30 384.21
H12012100 12.5 22 300 2.1 1200 127 1 0.36 100 1281.53
H1202020 20 30 300 2.1 1200 200 1 0.57 20 385.51
H12020100 20 30 300 2.1 1200 200 1 0.57 100 1927.57
H1202520 25 34 300 2.1 1200 254 1 0.59 20 347.16
H1202530 25 34 300 2.1 1200 254 0.59 30 520.75
H12025100 25 34 300 2.1 1200 254 1 0.59 100 1735.82
H12025200 25 34 300 2.1 1200 254 0.59 200 3471.65
H1204020 40 50 300 2.1 1200 400 1 1.00 20 797.40
H12040100 40 50 300 2.1 1200 400 1 1.00 100 3986.97
H12040200 40 50 300 2.1 1200 400 1.00 200 7973.94
H1205020 50 63 260 1.7 1040 500 1 1.6 20 1264.44
H12050100 50 63 260 1.7 1040 500 1.6 100 6322.19
High Pressure
H12025HP20 25 34 500 3.4 2000 254 1 0.59 20 432.87
H12025HP100 25 34 500 3.4 2000 254 1 0.59 100 2164.35
 Application: High technology anti-static air and water supply hose designed for the mining
industry. Features a conductive outer strip connected to its conductive inner wall
 Tube: Black PVC
 Reinforcing: Polyester
 Cover: Yellow/black ribbed PVC
 Temperature Range: -5oC to 60oC
 Special Features: Antistatic, fire resistant
 Standards: Conforms to AS2660:1991 Class A and AS2554:1998 Class A
BLACK / YELLOW
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Working Pressure
BP PSI
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
mtr
Price $
per mtrID OD PSI MPa
Minsup™ A Type with Claw Clamps
H1201220FA 12.5 22 300 2.1 1200 127 1 0.36 20 348.42
H1201230FA 12.5 22 300 2.1 1200 127 0.36 30 484.25
H1202520FA 25 34 300 2.1 1200 254 1 0.59 20 460.63
H1202530FA 25 34 300 2.1 1200 254 0.59 30 661.43
H12025HP20F 25 34 500 3.4 2000 254 1 0.59 20 531.18
Minsup™ Surelock™ with Claw Clamps
H12025HP20FSL 25 34 500 3.4 2000 254 1 0.59 20 415.09
H1205020F 50 63 260 1.7 1040 254 1 0.59 20 1529.40
Black / Yellow Minsup™ Surelock™
assembly with claw clamps
Black / Yellow Minsup™ A Type
assembly with claw clamps
DA10
Price Group: HP
PVC FRAS Hose Assembly